Position

Teacher Il Head Start

Bilingual Fss Provider

Master Teacher Head Start

Associate Teacher Head Start

Associate Teacher Head Start

Preschool Teacher Asst

Preschool Teacher Asst

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

So Dos Palos Head
Start

So Dos Palos Head
Start

So Dos Palos Head
Start

So Dos Palos Head
Start

So Dos Palos Head
Start

So Dos Palos Head
Start

So Dos Palos Head
Start

Total Wages

$40,330

$39,427

$39,303

$28,415

$26,589

$22,862

$21,388

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$13,139
$14,960
$13,170
$11,387
$10,999

$4,766

$4,640



