Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher II Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$40,330	\$13,139
Bilingual Fss Provider		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$39,427	\$14,960
Master Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$39,303	\$13,170
Associate Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$28,415	\$11,387
Associate Teacher Head Start		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$26,589	\$10,999
Preschool Teacher Asst		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$22,862	\$4,766
Preschool Teacher Asst		Merced County Office of Education	So Dos Palos Head Start	\$21,388	\$4,640